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DP2-17ZN

CONFIGURATIONS

Code
870008029
870008017
870008013
870008113
870008117
870008124
870008126
870008129
870008213
870008217
870008224
870008226
870008229

Code

806000348
806000349
815606272
815606273
815701084

Body size 3/8” 1/2”

\ 18000 N \

3/4”
2

Stucchi’

FAP9 (A) |FAP13 (B) FAP15 (C) FAP17 (D) FAP21 (E)
5/8”

1”

diL g

Possible configurations

Coupling size Predisposition for
electrical connector

1 FAP17ZN -
2 i FAP17ZN -

MultiCoupling (couplings included)

Name

MULTI COMPLETE DP2 2D
MULTI COMPLETE DP2 2D
MULTI COMPLETE DP2 2D
MULTI FIX DP2 2D

MULTI FIX DP2 2D

MULTI FIX DP2 2D

MULTI FIX DP2 2D

MULTI FIX DP2 2D

MULTI MOBILE DP2 2D
MULTI MOBILE DP2 2D
MULTI MOBILE DP2 2D
MULTI MOBILE DP2 2D
MULTI MOBILE DP2 2D

Description

2 FAP17 3/4 BSP - CAP

2 FAP17 1 BSP - CAP

1 FAP17 3/4 NPT - 1 FAP17 1 NPT - CAP
2 FAP17 1 NPT

2 FAP17 1 BSP

1 FAP17 3/4 SAE - 1 FAP17 1 SAE
2 FAP17 3/4 SAE

2 FAP17 3/4 BSP

2 FAP17 1 NPT

2 FAP17 1 BSP

1 FAP17 3/4 SAE - 1 FAP17 1 SAE
2 FAP17 3/4 SAE

2 FAP17 3/4 BSP

MultiCoupling spare parts (couplings not included)

Name

MULTI FIX EMPTY DP2 2D

MULTI MOBILE EMPTY DP2 2D

CAP FIX MULTICOUPLING DP 139x118

PARKING STATION MOBILE MULTICOUPLING DP 139x120
SPARE KIT LEVER GROUP DP 250x176

Custom configurations

available upon request
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Stucchi’

(Fixed and mobile multicoupling

3,9Kgand 2,1 Kg\
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Texts, data and illustrations mentioned in this catalogue may be changed by Stucchi at any time, without notice; always refer to the version uploaded on the English version of stucchigroup.com/en website
for the latest release. In case of doubt, please contact Stucchi technical service.
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